
3

3x40 50

3x40 50

3x40 50

5

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.L. 51

P.L. 51

P.L. 51

P.L. 51

P.L. 51

4

HEBERT Patrick C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 60BC 52

LE PENE Ael LES TIREURS DU LOCH D1 60BC 52

LE TREUST Neven T.S. TRIEUX S2 60BC 52

BADREDDINE Dalal C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 60BC 52

LE PALUD Gwenael LES TIREURS DU LOCH S1 60BC 52

R6 MATTLE Eric C.T.B. LA DETENTE S1 60BC 52

8

60BC 53

60BC 53

60BC 53

60BC 53

8

ZAMORA Christophe LA DUGUESCLIN S2 60BC 54

LE VIAVANT Henriette S.T.CORNOUAILLE D2 60BC 54

BOUE Marcel VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 60BC 54

60BC 54

60BC 54

60BC 54

60BC 54

60BC 54

5

LE LAY Thierry A.S.A.L. TIR S2 P.L. 55

P4 MATTLE Eric C.T.B. LA DETENTE S1 P.L. 55

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 P.L. 55

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 P.L. 55

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.L. 55

P.L. 55

P.L. 55

3

3x20 56

3x20 56

3x20 56

8

60BC 57

60BC 57

60BC 57

60BC 57

60BC 57

60BC 57

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°57 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 16h50

CARABINE 50m 3 x 40 SERIE N°50 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 08h30

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°51 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 08h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°52 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 10h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°54 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 13h10

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°55 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 14h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°53 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 11h50

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20C SERIE N°56 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 14h30



2

ET KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 60BC 60

HANTZ Rémy T.S.LA RADE S1 3x40 60

2

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D1 P.L. 61

MONTOIR Gérard T.O.REDON S3 P.L. 61

6

LEMAITRE Damien AURORE VITRE S1 60BC 62

ROSHCHINA Flyuza C.S.GARNISON RENNES D2 60BC 62

OILLIC Martine LES TIREURS DU LOCH D3 60BC 62

HENRY Solène S.T.CORNOUAILLE D1 60BC 62

ALMANZA Luc T.S.LA RADE S3 60BC 62

POIRIER Nicolas T.S.LA RADE S2 60BC 62

8

LE NOURS Tristan A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN MG 60BC 63

LOEWENTHAL Ewen A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN CG 60BC 63

HOREL Armel A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 60BC 63

LE FRAPPER Bertrand A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 60BC 63

GIRARD Philippe A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 60BC 63

GUEHO Yannick LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 60BC 63

60BC 63

OILLIC Christian S.T.L IMPACT S3 60BC 63

3

BARGIN Christine A.S TREGUIER D1 3x40 64

ROUZES Corentin LA FOUGERAISE S1 3x40 64

HM ANGELAUX07/02/1992 Caroline D1 3x40 64

2

GUYOT Erwan E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN S2 P.L. 65

NEVEU Laetitia LA DUGUESCLIN D1 P.L. 65

P.L. 65

PREVOT Clément E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 60BC 65

TASSEL Gurvan T.S.LA RADE S1 60BC 65

5

JEGO Ludovic A.S.A.L. TIR R9 60BC 66

MAHO Hélène AURORE VITRE D2 60BC 66

BRIERE Denis AURORE VITRE S2 60BC 66

MAHO Alexandre AURORE VITRE CG 60BC 66

GUEZENNEC Tom T.S.LA RADE CG 60BC 66

7

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 60BC 67

FRANGI STEFANETTI Clément C.S.GARNISON RENNES MG 60BC 67

HENRY Maïwenn E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CF 60BC 67

LOUAPRE Hugo E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 60BC 67

MARTIN Nolan LA FOUGERAISE CG 60BC 67

JEZEWSKI Arthur VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S1 60BC 67

BRIAND Samuel VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS CG 60BC 67

1

ET KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S1 3x20 68

CARABINE 50m 3 x 40 SERIE N°60 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 08h30

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°61 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 08h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°63 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 11h50

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°66 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 15h10

CARABINE 50m 3 x 40 SERIE N°64 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 13h10

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°67 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 16h30

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°68 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 16h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°62 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 10h30

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°65 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 13h10



7

BEAUJEAN Maurice AURORE VITRE S3 60BC 69

CABEL Olivier LA DUGUESCLIN S2 60BC 69

PANNETIER Paul LA DUGUESCLIN JG 60BC 69

COUVIDAT Vincent ST KE S1 60BC 69

TANNE Nicolas ST KE S1 60BC 69

KERGUILLEC Moise ST KE S1 60BC 69

JOURT-PINEAU Clara C.S.GARNISON RENNES CF 60BC 69

5

HENRY Maïwenn E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CF 3X40 70

LOUAPRE Hugo E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 3X40 70

ET KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S1 3x40 70

MARTIN Nolan LA FOUGERAISE CG 3x40 70

GUEZENNEC Tom T.S.LA RADE CG 3X40 70

2

HERSANT Laurence AURORE VITRE D2 P.L. 71

ZAMORA Christophe LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P.L. 71

3

FAISANT Emmanuel C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG 60BC 72

ROUZES Corentin LA FOUGERAISE S1 60BC 72

LE PENE Katell LES TIREURS DU LOCH D2 60BC 72

8

ROLLAND Romain A.S.A.L.LORIENT S1 60BC 73

GERACI Frédéric A.S.A.L.LORIENT S1 60BC 73

LE LOUARN Gildas A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 60BC 73

FERAUD Raphael A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 60BC 73

FLOCH Jean Claude A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 60BC 73

CERNA Julia C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF 60BC 73

LE BOULER Christian LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 60BC 73

TEZZA Claude T.S. TRIEUX S3 60BC 73

7

LE NAOUR Lola A.S.A.L.LORIENT CF 60BC 74

LE GAL Aurore A.S.A.L.LORIENT JF 60BC 74

CARSILLO Angelo A.S.A.L.LORIENT CG 60BC 74

LE NOURS Gael A.S.A.L.LORIENT JG 60BC 74

GALLAIS Pauline E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CF 60BC 74

GAILLARD Jérémy LA FOUGERAISE S1 60BC 74

AUDOUX Nathalie VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS D2 60BC 74

1

TEZZA Claude T.S. TRIEUX S2 3x20 75

7

PAREIGE Stéphane A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 60BC 76

BARBE Gwendoline C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 60BC 76

DUCLAIRE Justine LES TIREURS DU LOCH JF 60BC 76

HM COTEL Jean Louis LA FOUGERAISE S2 60BC 76

BLANCHARD Marythé LA FOUGERAISE D2 60BC 76

R9HM BAUDRY Jocelyne S.T. QUINCY VOISIN S1 60BC 76

RICHE Thomas TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHTI CG 60BC 76

  

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°75 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 13h10

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°69 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 17h50

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°73 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 11h50

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°74 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 13h10

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°71 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 08h30

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°72 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 10h30

CARABINE 50m 3 x 40 SERIE N°70 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 08h30

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°76 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 14h30



20

LE LAY Thierry A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 P.C 21

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 P25 21

SAULNIER Anya C.S.GARNISON RENNES CF P25 21

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P25 21

NURET Loic LA DUGUESCLIN S2 P25 21

PROUIN Franck LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 P25 21

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 P.C 21

SERGENT Frédéric T.S.LA RADE S2 P25 21

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 P25 21

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 P25 21

HM ANGLERAUX 07/02/1992 Caroline D1 P25 21

21

21

21

20

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 STD 22

SAULNIER Anya C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG STD 22

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 STD 22

NURET Loic LA DUGUESCLIN S2 STD 22

PROUIN Franck LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 STD 22

SERGENT Frédéric T.S.LA RADE S2 STD 22

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 STD 22

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

4

P.V 23

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.V 23

P.V 23

HM ANGLERAUX 07/02/1992 Caroline S1 P.V 23

20

PARAIGE Hervé AURORE VITRE S2 P.C 30

BELLIER Emmanuel AURORE VITRE S2 P25 30

CHEMIN Mathéo C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P25 30

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P25 30

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P25 30

VOLANT Jean Luc C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 P25 30

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P25 30

DALLEE Audric C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P25 30

FREMINET Hervé E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN S2 P.C 30

HM TUTARD Aude LA DUGUESCLIN D1 P25 30

BATIER Daniel LA DUGUESCLIN S3 P25 30

DOCQ Nicolas LA DUGUESCLIN S1 P.C. 30

SIMON Manuel LA FOUGERAISE S1 P25 30

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 P25 30

BOURGEON Marie TIR EMERAUDE D2 P25 30

PERON Gérard TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN S3 P25 30

PAYENNEVILLE Paul VOLONTAIRES JANZEEENS S3 P25 30

HERSANT Laurence AURORE VITRE D2 P25 30

30

30

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°21 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 10h00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°22 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 14h00

 P ISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°23 VENDREDI 17 JUIN 16h30

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°30 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 09h00



20

LANQUETIN Yves A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 STD 31

PRIMAULT Sonia A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 STD 31

BARGIN Jean Marie A.S.TREGUIER S3 STD 31

BELLIER Emmanuel AURORE VITRE S2 STD 31

DALLEE Audric C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG STD 31

LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 STD 31

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG STD 31

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG STD 31

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG STD 31

OLIVO Marion C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 STD 31

HM TUTARD Aude LA DUGUESCLIN D1 STD 31

LE DORZE Yohann LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 STD 31

LAURENT Philippe S.A.T.AURAY S3 STD 31

MONTOIR Gérard T.O.REDON S3 STD 31

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 31

PLANQUE Bruno T.S.MALOUIN S3 STD 31

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 STD 31

20

P25 32

PRIMAULT Sonia A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 P25 32

GAGNARD Franck A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 P25 32

LANQUETIN Yves A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 P25 32

PARIS Dominique A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 P25 32

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D2 P25 32

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 P25 32

LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P25 32

OLIVO Marion C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 32

DESBOIS Rozenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 32

GARLATTI Dominique CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S3 P.C 32

BATIER Daniel LA DUGUESCLIN S3 P.C 32

LE DORZE Yohann LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 P25 32

BERNARD Alexis T.S.LA RADE CG P25 32

STEPHAN Jacques T.S.LA RADE S3 P.C 32

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 32

PLANQUE Bruno T.S.MALOUIN S3 P25 32

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 P.C 32

PERON Gérard TIR SPORTIF BRIOCHIN S3 P.C. 32

4

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX S2 P.V 33

CHEMIN Mathéo C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P.V 33

LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.V 33

LAURENT Philippe S.A.T.AURAY S3 P.V 33

20

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P.C 40

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 40

JOULAUD Frédéric LA FOUGERAISE S2 P.C 40

PIETTE Jean Claude LA FOUGERAISE S3 P25 40

LE PENE Yann LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 P25 40

LAURENT Philippe S.A.T.AURAY S3 P25 40

TZATCHEV Arthur S.T.QUIBERON S1 P.C 40

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 40

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.C 40

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 P25 40

40

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°32 SAMEDI 09 JUIN 14h30

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°40 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 09h00

 PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°34 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 16h30

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°31 SAMEDI 18 JUIN 11h00



20

HM TOURNEUR 30/03/1995 Geoffroy 1093400 S1 STD 41

GHERARDINI Stéphanie A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN D1 STD 41

LE LAY Thierry A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 STD 41

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 STD 41

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D2 STD 41

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 STD 41

HERSANT Laurence AURORE VITRE D2 STD 41

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 STD 41

CHEMIN Mathéo C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG STD 41

DESBOIS Rozenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 STD 41

F10 MATTLE Eric C.T.B. LA DETENTE S1 STD 41

LE PENE Yann LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 STD 41

F10 LOIZEAU Morgane S.T. L IMPACT D1 STD 41

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 41

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 STD 41

STD 41

STD 41

STD 41

STD 41

STD 41

20

GHERARDINI Stéphanie A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN D1 P25 42

LE LAY Thierry A.S.A.L.LORIENT S2 P25 42

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 P25 42

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 P.C. 42

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P25 42

BARBE Amandine C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 42

P3 MATTLE Eric C.T.B. LA DETENTE S1 P25 42

LOUSSOUARN Quentin CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S1 P25 42

PIETTE Jean Claude LA FOUGERAISE S3 P.C 42

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 42

LETENDU Lionel LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 42

ET KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 42

MASSE Stéphane LA FOUGERAISE S2 P.C 42

LAURENT Philippe S.A.T.AURAY S3 P.C 42

TZATCHEV Arthur S.T.QUIBERON S1 P25 42

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 42

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.C 42

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 P.C 42

42

42

4

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P.V. 43

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P.V 43

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P.V 43

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG P.V 43

 PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°43 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 15h15

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°42 DIMANCHE 10 JUIN 13h00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°41 DIMANCHE 19 JUIN 11h00


